
ADELAIDE / TARNTANYA
HOST CITY  

MINI PITCH SCHEDULE

Thursday, 20 July 2023 Friday, 21 July 2023 Saturday, 22 July 2023 Sunday, 23 July 2023 Monday, 24 July 2023

12:00PM FAN FESTIVAL OPEN

12:00PM-6:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

6:00PM-9:00PM 

WT BIRKALLA

9:00PM-11:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

11:00PM FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED

10:00AM FAN FESTIVAL OPEN

10:00AM-12:00PM 

WALKING SOCCER

1:00PM-6:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

6:00PM-9:00PM 

ADELAIDE JAGUARS WFC

9:00PM-12:00AM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

12:00AM FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED

11:00AM FAN FESTIVAL OPEN

11:00AM-12:00PM 

PLYMPTON BULLDOGS

1:00PM-2:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

2:00PM-5:00PM 

ADELAIDE CROATIA RAIDERS

5:00PM-11:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

11:00PM FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED

3:00PM FAN FESTIVAL OPEN

3:00PM-6:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

6:00PM-9:00PM 

THE COVE FC U13 BOYS

9:00PM-11:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

11:00PM FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED

FIFA Fan Festival™ 
schedule is subject 
to change

11:00AM FAN FESTIVAL OPEN

11:00AM-2:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

2:00PM-5:00PM 

AUSC

5:00PM-6:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

6:00PM-9:00PM 

ADELAIDE ATLETICO

9:00PM-11:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

11:00PM FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED

FESTIVAL PLAZA



ADELAIDE / TARNTANYA
HOST CITY  

MINI PITCH SCHEDULE

Thursday, 27 July 2023 Friday, 28 July 2023 Saturday, 29 July 2023 Sunday, 30 July 2023 Monday, 31 July 2023

10:00AM FAN FESTIVAL OPEN

10:00AM-6:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

6:00PM-9:00PM 

MODBURY SOCCER CLUB

9:00PM-10:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

10:00PM FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED

2:00PM FAN FESTIVAL OPEN

2:00PM-5:00PM 

FULHAM UNITED FC

5:00PM-12:00AM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

12:00AM FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED

2:00PM FAN FESTIVAL OPEN

2:00PM-9:30PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

9:30PM FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED

4:00PM FAN FESTIVAL OPEN

4:00PM-5:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

5:00PM-8:00PM 

SEAFORD RANGERS

8:00PM-10:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

10:00PM FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED

FIFA Fan Festival™ 
schedule is subject 
to change

9:00AM FAN FESTIVAL OPEN

9:00AM-12:00PM 

WALKING SOCCER

12:00PM-2:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

2:00PM-5:00PM 

AUSC

5:00PM-6:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

6:00PM-9:00PM 

WESTERN STRIKERS

9:00PM-11:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

11:00PM FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED

FESTIVAL PLAZA



ADELAIDE / TARNTANYA
HOST CITY  

MINI PITCH SCHEDULE

Tuesday, 1 August 2023 Saturday, 5 August 2023 Sunday, 6 August 2023 Monday, 7 August 2023 Tuesday, 8 August 2023

4:00PM FAN FESTIVAL OPEN

4:00PM-5:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

5:00PM-8:00PM 

HAHNDORF SOCCER CLUB

8:00PM-11:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

11:00PM FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED

11:00AM FAN FESTIVAL OPEN

11:00AM-2:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

2:00PM-5:00PM 

AUSC

5:00PM-10:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

10:00PM FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED

4:00PM FAN FESTIVAL OPEN

4:00PM-5:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

5:00PM-8:00PM 

SEAFORD RANGERS

8:00PM-10:30PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

10:30PM FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED

4:00PM FAN FESTIVAL OPEN

4:00PM-11:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

11:00PM FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED

FIFA Fan Festival™ 
schedule is subject 
to change

1:00PM FAN FESTIVAL OPEN

1:00PM-2:00PM 

WALKING SOCCER

2:00PM-11:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

10:00PM FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED

FESTIVAL PLAZA



ADELAIDE / TARNTANYA
HOST CITY  

MINI PITCH SCHEDULE

FIFA Fan Festival™ 
schedule is subject 
to change

FESTIVAL PLAZA

Friday, 11 August 2023 Saturday, 12 August 2023 Tuesday, 15 August 2023 Wednesday, 16 August 2023 Saturday, 19 August 2023

10:00AM FAN FESTIVAL OPEN

10:00AM-1:00PM 

WALKING SOCCER

1:00PM-4:00PM 

AUSC

4:00PM-5:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

5:00PM-8:00PM 

CROYDON KINGS U9 GIRLS

9:00PM-11:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

11:00PM FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED

4:00PM FAN FESTIVAL OPEN

4:00PM-5:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

5:00PM-8:00PM 

HAHNDORF SOCCER CLUB

8:00PM-9:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

9:00PM FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED

6:00PM FAN FESTIVAL OPEN

6:00PM-9:00PM 

ELIZABETH VALE SOCCER CLUB

9:00PM-10:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

10:00PM FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED

2:00PM FAN FESTIVAL OPEN

2:00PM-5:00PM 

FULHAM UNITED FC

5:00PM-10:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

10:00PM FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED

2:00PM FAN FESTIVAL OPEN

2:00PM-5:00PM 

FULHAM UNITED FC

5:00PM-11:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

11:00PM FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED

Sunday, 20 August 2023

6:00PM FAN FESTIVAL OPEN

6:00PM-10:00PM 

OPEN TO PUBLIC

10:00PM FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED


